
Jeff Wright (B270215)
Muscle Shoals, AL

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/25/24 at
11:14:47 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

04/25/2023
Accident reported
Vehicle involved in a sideswipe collision with another motor vehicle
It hit a median
Airbags did not deploy

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Accident reported

12  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

77,874  Last reported odometer reading

2015 MITSUBISHI
MIRAGE RF
VIN: ML32A4HJ8FH060681
HATCHBACK 4 DR
1.2L I3 F DOHC 12V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

-
-
-

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MITS/reyhq87JphnPWeNs_jnJKrVyRKc-q_653Zm5buK4AfuqsqMe1_eJnivRoS9JaVipenE3_UseOdVETm3kbk8xcw2inwY_zYJz5OlzHSqIokAg48-XF_yukoOCvklkOU5-YD75uzwl5K7JNrPEcLofYbFf-Pn6qzonMohElxbzcGRst93tSXfZNoyhp5YNL7EmyWatWsYq9aTPGkuZeyNLeDMBV1G81ViNcHcOcNqYFfoDP_TcPHQGOxSRwdXZbRXnsXdE1UcLUI7YehEaGwFkRszPD7jHy5xXoxWKLczqnfqqtXxVSZ6psNYr5wE8iHBgmArBrTQhNO3evtWt5alEATE_iRro72WX63AgrGidc_8ypq2Jx0fhELB4bEiuQC2rVDc.cfx


Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accident reported: 04/25/2023.

Accident Reported No New Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can be
repaired free of charge.

Recall Reported No New Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2016 2023

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 7 yrs. 3 mo. 5 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Alabama Alabama

Estimated miles driven per year 9,789/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 72,153 77,874

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Owner 1
Purchased: 2016

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
9,789 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/13/2015 Mitsubishi Motors Vehicle manufactured
Solano black pearl exterior
Black interior

Original Window Sticker

02/23/2016 Mitsubishi Motors Vehicle shipped to original dealer in
Duluth, GA

02/27/2016 3 Gwinnett Suzuki
Duluth, GA
770-817-3333

2.8 / 5.0
13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

03/23/2016 15 Gwinnett Suzuki
Duluth, GA
770-817-3333

2.8 / 5.0
13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

05/12/2016 Gwinnett Suzuki
Duluth, GA
770-817-3333

2.8 / 5.0
13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

05/19/2016 25 Long-Lewis of the Shoals
Muscle Shoals, AL
256-386-7800

4.5 / 5.0
326 Verified Reviews

268 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

05/19/2016 330 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

05/30/2016 552 Long-Lewis of the Shoals
Muscle Shoals, AL
256-386-7800

4.5 / 5.0
326 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

-
-

-

-

http://www.mitsubishicars.com/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MITS/Al0MqS4JPeUlk97b1ZougXo6yy4X3RKUvg23ze3kStTM4CKS5sjrTUBC1HzAinczwYViAWLkemLmpc0uaQNRVjYis9iHYoesQxKS6rorVeqw6_uvMdEZpqDYWxowMDv8bs5ia1AhVAeoGU7nlROXcsd9wIKz7d0jnoHMOINM17mGANWT-ebxaBTPFKatzmNtR_RMv7lDNjaTXLavLFtHXzO3MrjSJY5xhCvaxx6sUOXgJez-Ja5yqmcF9RnHe0ZrlF8lupqJ7aGs87l1Pcp4yUzbaWXXkd0Mn72EseqwvLSKcZcDdTXQvu8N6QQ10rbAS0UsGkQXszdrf2s0ASmookRHZMvmOoqmPDqSoxoKbEOwrsabgJWAlZnThoVxibLpD3E-7gKcSQ.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MITS/FwDapW7HtW_P5vsIFYoEuEzdcHb9ksVo82NLWw3HJkwTXL901huwHtiY6KXO54Y0PS7LScpqJpf6NEkUSZa_gUNdiGM8KQL39-5DYJ89p4Np3pCvSmA--8IjuTtij7HNn74D2kWBIQBLsn8JPt8pt-bSZONeLd3N3ZQEvnTplC7Pc6bw205Wd0CqikLeDDxirH46RAi-6pNHCdNtZUumQx0Y-sHnH3QXDBQH3WQK3IRJL9tTVKFuammaacMMm600rbF-lnrSUKwkmwak2ZB64Ot6FrQyi5WuqE1H-RemQWGLgUxy9QAnubkxR6Wtr62zPdtTmnLGfI--IksRSDTaZ20-MiX3GlOO7YLBU7JEWgXvodCyyMoW_82cwWErKLY7Egxm5Kiacw.cfx
http://www.mitsubishicars.com/
http://www.gwinnettsuzuki.com/
http://www.gwinnettsuzuki.com/
http://www.gwinnettsuzuki.com/
http://www.longlewisford.com/
http://www.longlewisford.com/


268 Customer Favorites

06/14/2016 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tuscumbia, AL
Title #52054427

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/05/2016 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tuscumbia, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/15/2017 5,072 Long-Lewis of the Shoals
Muscle Shoals, AL
256-386-7800

4.5 / 5.0
326 Verified Reviews

268 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

08/16/2017 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tuscumbia, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/30/2017 Mitsubishi Motors Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #17V686
Recall #SR-17-006 2014-2018 MIRAGE
- REFLASH THE SRS-ECU
Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-888-648-7820 to
locate an authorized Mitsubishi
dealership near you to obtain more
information about this recall.

Learn more about this recall

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-

-
-

-

Description: THE SELF-DIAGNOSTIC FUNCTION USED BY THE INTERNAL ACCELERATION
SENSOR IN THE SRS-ECU MAY MISINTERPRET VIBRATION CAUSED BY SEVERE ROAD
CONDITIONS AND/OR DRIVING ON A FLAT TIRE TO BE A MALFUNCTION IN THE SRS-ECU.
IF THIS OCCURS, THE SRS WARNING LAMP WILL ILLUMINATE AND NONE OF THE SEVEN
AIRBAGS AVAILABLE IN THE VEHICLE WILL DEPLOY IN THE EVENT OF A CRASH.
E AIRBAGS (FRONTAL/KNEE/SIDE/SIDE CURTAIN) WILL NOT DEPLOY INCREASING THE
RISK OF INJURY OR DEATH IN A CRASH.
Remedy: WNERS OF ALL AFFECTED VEHICLES WILL BE NOTIFIED AND ENCOURAGED TO
BRING THEIR VEHICLES IN TO REPROGRAM THE SRS-ECU SOFTWARE WITH
COUNTERMEASURE SOFTWARE. THE REPAIR WILL BE PERFORMED AT NO CHARGE TO
VEHICLE OWNERS. OWNERS SEEKING REIMBURSEMENT FOR ANY EXPENSES
ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECALL WILL BE DIRECTED IN THE NOTIFICATION LETTER TO
CONTACT THE MITSUBISHI CUSTOMER RELATIONS DEPARTMENT FOR REIMBURSEMENT
CONSIDERATION. T

http://www.longlewisford.com/
http://www.mitsubishicars.com/MMNA/jsp/find.do?loc=en-us


09/21/2018 14,920 Long-Lewis of the Shoals
Muscle Shoals, AL
256-386-7800

4.5 / 5.0
326 Verified Reviews

268 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Air filter replaced
Light bulb(s) replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

12/10/2018 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tuscumbia, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/10/2019 17,274 Long-Lewis of the Shoals
Muscle Shoals, AL
256-386-7800

4.5 / 5.0
326 Verified Reviews

268 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced
Tires rotated
Wiper(s) replaced
Wipers/washers checked

07/19/2019 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tuscumbia, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/20/2020 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sheffield, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/24/2021 23,822 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Muscle Shoals, AL
256-381-3839

4.0 / 5.0
33 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

10/25/2021 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sheffield, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

11/15/2021 31,122 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Muscle Shoals, AL
256-381-3839

4.0 / 5.0
33 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

07/01/2022 Service Facility Vehicle reconditioned

07/08/2022 50,082 Walmart Auto Care
Center

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

http://www.longlewisford.com/
http://www.longlewisford.com/
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220


Muscle Shoals, AL
256-381-3839

4.0 / 5.0
33 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

07/27/2022 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sheffield, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/03/2023 67,575 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Muscle Shoals, AL
256-381-3839

4.0 / 5.0
33 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

04/25/2023 Damage Report Accident reported
Vehicle involved in a sideswipe
collision with another motor vehicle
It hit a median
Damage to right front
Damage to right rear
Damage to right side
Airbags did not deploy

09/05/2023 Long-Lewis of the Shoals
Muscle Shoals, AL
256-386-7800

4.5 / 5.0
326 Verified Reviews

268 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
http://www.longlewisford.com/


09/18/2023 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

09/18/2023 72,153 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

09/22/2023 Long-Lewis of the Shoals
Muscle Shoals, AL
256-386-7800

4.5 / 5.0
326 Verified Reviews

268 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

09/22/2023 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

09/23/2023 Bentley Chevrolet
Florence, AL
256-275-4319

Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 2
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/14/2023 72,236 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/15/2023 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tuscumbia, AL
Title #111593659

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Black

11/27/2023 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rogersville, AL

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/11/2024 Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rogersville, AL
Title #111620100

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

04/17/2024 77,874 Bacon Alignment
Florence, AL
256-766-6500

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Serpentine belt replaced

-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-

http://www.longlewisford.com/
https://www.bentleychevrolet.com/
https://www.carfaxbig.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.baconalignment.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help


Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 4/25/24 at 11:14:47 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/25/24 11:14:47 AM (CDT)

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

